2024 College Fee Schedule

Years T-12 COMMUNITY - RESPECT - SERVICE

ENROLMENT

Enrolment Application Fee

A non-refundable $90 Enrolment Application Fee is payable at the time of submitting the Enrolment
Agreement Form for your child/ren.

Enrolment Acceptance Bond

A refundable Enrolment Acceptance Bond of $300 per student is required to be paid at the time of
DFFHSWQJ DQ R HU RI D SIDFH D WKH &RWHJIH 7KLV %RQG ZL0 FRQLUP WKH VIIXGHQWY HQURIPHQI DQG ZL EH
UHIXQGHG ZKHQ WKH VWXGHQW 0HDYHV WKH &RWHJIH LI D PRQLHV RZLQJ KDYH EHHQ SDLG LQ 1X0 DQG RQH VFKRRI
WHUP QRILFH Rl ZWKGUDZDO LV JLYHQ 7KH ERQG ZLW EH IRUIHWWHG LI WKH VIIXGHQUEY HQURIPHQW LV FDQFHIHG SULRU
IRBFRP PHQFHPHQUI

2024 FEES
Year Level  Annual Camp Fees  Annual Fortnightly Amount Annual Total
Tuition Fee Total (23 fortnights) ZUK  GLVFRXQILI SDIG
by 7 April 2024)
<HDUV 7 -
<HDUV -
<HDU $700
<HDU $300 $258.70
<HDU $350 $327.39
<HDU $400 $329.57
<HDU -
<HDUV -

Sibling Discounts

" LVFRXQWV DSSI\ RQ WXLWLRQ IHHV RQO\ DV IRIRZV
* 20% for the second child
* 35% for the third child
* 75% for the fourth and subsequent children

7KH RIGHWI FKLIG HQURIHG DW WKH &RWHJH LV WUHDWHG DV WKH LUVl FKLG IRU WKH SXUSRVH RI FDIFXDILQJ
VLEILQJbGLVFRXQIV

LEVIES
7KH IRWRZLQJ (HYLHV DUH FKDUJHG LQ DGGLILRQ WR WXLILRQ THHV

Year 6 Canberra Trip and Years 7-9 Camps

7KH <HDU  &DQEHUUD 7ULS DQG OLGGIH 6FKRR0 FDP SV DUH DQ LQWHJUD) SDUl RI D VIIXGHQWY HGXFDILRQ Dl *RRG
6KHSKHUG /XIIKHUDQ &RWHJIH DQG DUH FRPSXIVRUN $Q\ UHTXHVI IRU FUHGLIN IRU QRQ DIWHQGDQFH LV R EH PDGH
LQ ZULILQJ VIR WKH 3ULQFLSDO DI (HDVW WZR ZHHNV SULRU WR WKH FDP StV LQIHQGHG GHSDUIXUH DQG DFFRP SDQLHG E\
DbPHGLFDO FHUILLFDVH

Year 10-12 Camps (Optional)
&DPSV PD\ EH R HUHG R <HDUV A VIIXGHQW ZKR FKRRVH R DIWHQG DQ H[SHULHQFH WKDW VXLV WKHLU QHHGV

SXUVXLUIV DQG FDUHHU LQWHUHVIV 7KHVH FDP'S IHHV ZL00 EH DGYLVHG GXULQJ WIKH \HDU DQG DUH QRI LQYRLFHG RQ WKH
$QQXD0 )HH BWDWHPHQW YHH DFFRXQIV PXVI EH LQ JRRG VIDQGLQJ IRU VIXGHQIV WR SDUWLFLSDIWH LQ WKHVH FDP SV



Inter-Campus Bus Fare (Optional)

7KH &RIHJIH SURYLGHV D SULYDWH EXV VHUYLFH EHWZHHQ WKH WKUHH FDP SXVHV IR DVVLVIl IDPLLHV ZLIK WKH VDIH
WUDQVSRUIDILRQ RI VIXGHQWV IR DQG IURP VFKRRI DQG WKH FRQYHQLHQFH RI D VIQJIH GURS R SLFN XS )DPLILHV
ZIVKLQJ R XVH WKLV VHUYLFH VKRXIG FRQUDFI 6IIXGHQW 6HUYLFHV IR ERRN WKHLU VHDW V' DQG SD\ WKH UHIHYDQW 1DUH
)DUHV DUH D n,DWf UDWH SHU VWXGHQW SHU WHUP EDVHG RQ WKH ERRNLQJ DQG DUH QRW SUR UDWHG RU UHIXQGDEOH



